Part Details:-
Part Number Description
GRM03-X5R-X6S-X7R-KIT-DE 0201 CLASS 2 CAPACITOR ASSORTMENT KIT
KIT Contents:-
No Murata P/N
Size
(mm/inch)
TC
Code
Rated
Voltage
Cap. Tol.
Thickness
(mm)
Remarks Qty
1 GRM033R71E101KA01 0603M/0201 X7R 25Vdc 100pF ±10% 0.33max   20
2 GRM033R71E151KA01 0603M/0201 X7R 25Vdc 150pF ±10% 0.33max   20
3 GRM033R71E221KA01 0603M/0201 X7R 25Vdc 220pF ±10% 0.33max   20
4 GRM033R71E331KA01 0603M/0201 X7R 25Vdc 330pF ±10% 0.33max   20
5 GRM033R71E471KA01 0603M/0201 X7R 25Vdc 470pF ±10% 0.33max   20
6 GRM033R71E681KA01 0603M/0201 X7R 25Vdc 680pF ±10% 0.33max   20
7 GRM033R71E102KA01 0603M/0201 X7R 25Vdc 1000pF ±10% 0.33max   20
8 GRM033R71E152KA01 0603M/0201 X7R 25Vdc 1500pF ±10% 0.33max   20
9 GRM033R71E222KA12 0603M/0201 X7R 25Vdc 2200pF ±10% 0.33max   20
10 GRM033R71E332KA12 0603M/0201 X7R 25Vdc 3300pF ±10% 0.33max   20
11 GRM033R71E472KE14 0603M/0201 X7R 25Vdc 4700pF ±10% 0.33max   20
12 GRM033R71E682KE14 0603M/0201 X7R 25Vdc 6800pF ±10% 0.33max   20
13 GRM033R71E103KE14 0603M/0201 X7R 25Vdc 0.01μF ±10% 0.33max   100
14 GRM033R61C153KE84 0603M/0201 X5R 16Vdc 0.015μF ±10% 0.33max   20
15 GRM033R61C223KE84 0603M/0201 X5R 16Vdc 0.022μF ±10% 0.33max   20
16 GRM033R61C333KE84 0603M/0201 X5R 16Vdc 0.033μF ±10% 0.33max   20
17 GRM033R61C473KE84 0603M/0201 X5R 16Vdc 0.047μF ±10% 0.33max   20
18 GRM033R61C683KE84 0603M/0201 X5R 16Vdc 0.068μF ±10% 0.33max   20
19 GRM033R61C104KE14 0603M/0201 X5R 16Vdc 0.1μF ±10% 0.33max   20
20 GRM033R61C224KE14 0603M/0201 X5R 16Vdc 0.22μF ±10% 0.33max   20
21 GRM033C71C104KE14 0603M/0201 X7S 16Vdc 0.1μF ±10% 0.33max   20
22 GRM033C80J224KE90 0603M/0201 X6S 6.3Vdc 0.22μF ±10% 0.33max   20
23 GRM033R60J474KE90 0603M/0201 X5R 6.3Vdc 0.47μF ±10% 0.33max   20
24 GRM033R60J105MEA2 0603M/0201 X5R 6.3Vdc 1μF ±20% 0.35max   100
25 GRM033R60J225ME47 0603M/0201 X5R 6.3Vdc 2.2μF ±20% 0.39max   100
26 GRM035R60J475ME15 0603M/0201 X5R 6.3Vdc 4.7μF ±20% 0.55max   100